Date: 24th March, 2022

BSE Limited

Corporate Relation Department PhirozeJeejeeboi Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 524404 National Stock Exchangeof India Limited

Listing Department

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai -400051.

Symbol: MARKSANS

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from a shareholder on 24th March, 2022 regarding loss of share certificate. In accordance with the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the details of the said share certificate is as below:

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Share Certificate No.	Share Distinctive Nos. From - To	No. of Shares
1.	M000502	MADHU Y PADIA	473	1863521 - 1864520	1000

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Marksans Pharma Limited

Harshavardhan Panigrahi

Company Secretary